
7.28 State Placement announce-'
men
7.31 London Palladium Orches-tra, "Lilac Domino"
7.39 "Krazy Kapers"
8.14 Melodie de Luxe
8.26 Stars Over Hollywood: "A
Man’s Best Friend," featuring
Char
8.51
8.58
9. 0
9.25
pool

lie Ruggles
Bob Crosby Entertains
Station notices
Newsree!l and CommentaryHuddersfield Choir, Liver-
Philharmonic Orchestra

and Brass Bands, "Belshazzar’s
Feast" (Walton)
410. 0 Close down

ANY/ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m.
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work.10.0 "The Story of Shoes," by
Dorothy Freed
10.20 Devotional Service
41. 0 For My Lady: World-fam-
ous Pianists: Fanny Davies,
Guernsey12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
p.m., LONDON NEWS)
Operetta
Music While You Work
Light and Bright
Classical Hour
Cafe music
Children’s session: Nature
Dinner music (6.15, LON-
NEWS

London
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O Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
New Mayfair String Orchestra,
Madrigale (Simonetti), Minuet
(Boccherini)
7.37 From the Studio: A Chopin
Recital by Raymond Windsor
(piano),
Three Preludes, Nocturne in F
Minor, Op. 55, No. 1, Ballade in
F Major, Op. 387:53 John McCormack (tenor),
"Ganymede," "Contemplation"
(Wolf)8.1 Masterpieces of Music,with Thematic Hlustrations and'
Comments 44 Pigeal

ae Vv. &.
Galway, Mus.
Quartet in o" Minor, Op. 10
(Debussy)8.43' Madeleine Grey (soprano),
‘tT Have No Friend," "The
Quail,"’ ‘Come by the
( Trad.)

8.51 Boyd Neel String Orchestra,
"Arioso" (Bach), ‘‘Fuga" (Lia-
dov)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary.9.25 Louis Levy’s Orchestra,
"Rosalie" (Cole Porter)
9.31 "Man in the Dark"
9.57 Dick Leibert (organ),

| Intermezzo (Provost)
470. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

(GYO_EEEE30 "Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 "The Woman in Black"
8.15 Variety8.30 "Jack’s Dive"
9. 0 Light Orchestra, musical
comedy and ballads
9.45 Music’ of the Theatre:
Songs by Sigmund Romberg,sung by Nelson Eddy0.0 "Romany Spy"0.16 Variety0.30 Close downhe

"IN/ 72 INVERCARGILL80 ke. 44] m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9,15 Talk: "PreservingFoods by Dehydration"9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session: ‘Cousin
Anne"
5.45 Variety Calling6.0 "Dad and Dave’
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 "The Family Doctor"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Studio recital by PhyllisScott (soprano)7.46 "The Ghost in Your
House’"’ (BBC play)
8. 0 Music from the Opera
8.30 | "The Hunchback of BenAli’
8.42 "Bal Masque"
8.45 "The Amazing Quest ofErnest Bliss’ ;

8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.25 Supper Dance
10. 0 Close down

Monday. December 4
LZES ern ws
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30
9. 0
9.30
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie

Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices

K. Morton)
10. 0
10.16
Emma
Adventures of Vane Arden

be
== A Date with Janie (first
broadcast)
10.4511. 5

1.46
2. 0
2.15
2.30

Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart

12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty session
The Junior QuizHot Dates in History: Stanand Livingstone
London News
Long, Long Age
Fred and EverybodyOfficer CrosbyCommando Story
Dangerous JourneyCurrent Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories: Make
Your Mind
Susan Lee
Songs of Good CheerThe Door with the Seven

Locks
10.30
11. 0 Harmony

Lane
London News

ZLB ann ne
6. 0,
7.30
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 5
11.10
12.15
1.30
sion

7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Emma
We Were YoungHow Green Was My Valley
Big Sister .
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter
& 1.15 p.m. London News
Christmas Shoppers’ ses

2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. O The Junior Quiz
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Operative
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crosby
A Doctor’s Memories
So the Story Goes
Current Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories: Part-
Shot
Susan Lee ,
Give It a Name Jackpots |

The Green Archer
Adventure
London News|

|

: 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH'
1430 ke, 210 m.

: 6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
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8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Emma
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
Musical Programme
Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quiz
Dewn Melody Lane
London News
Novel Narratives
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOfficer Crosby
Commando Story
The House of Shadows
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0 Current Ceiling Prices
5 Short Short Stories: Off
the Record
20 Susan Lee
45 Pedlar’s Pack
OQ Room 13

10. 0 Time Out with Allen Pres-
cott
10.15 A Cheerful Earful
+ 0.30 For This We Live (8ZB
Studio Play)11.0 London News

14ZB2,
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Emma
10.15 Bachelor’s Children cnnal
broadcast)
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Anne Stewart Talks
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
3..0 For Ever YoungRita Entertains
Health and Beauty session

o
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w
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The Children’s session
The Junior Quiz
Robinson Crusoe Junior

&
London News :

: Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crosby
Commando Story
We Were YoungCurrent Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories; Inter.

ference
aoRsnoSnoodsBONNNNDOOMA

FS

8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Quiz Time
9. 0 The Forger
11. 0 London News

ZL, "tee Mee
7.0,8.45a.m. London News
9.30 Good MorningCurrent Ceiling Pricee
p.m. Dinner musio
London News
Variety
Vanity Fale
Emma
Bachelor’s Children
Commando StoryCurrent Ceiling Prices.For Ever Young
Susan Lee
Fashion Commentary. by

Susan
9. 0 The Door with the SevenLocks
9.30 .Anne Stewart Talks
9.45 Doctor’s Case Book
10. 0 Close down
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